313
04 LED PRODUCTS
P314 | LED Innovative Products
P319 | LED Full Color Screen
P323 | LED Scrolling Sign
P326 | LED Modules
P329 | Decorative Light
P329 | Decorative light

hina.com
Indoor LED Scrolling Sign
This Indoor LED scrolling message sign board has everything in the box to start advertising. ●●
The message board is light weight, easy to move and program, and has various animation and transition effects, with 12 months warranty.●●
You can connect the sign to your desktop or a laptop to program the messages, add animation effects and graphics or change the font.●●
What’s more, you can enjoy our one - stop service by ●●
ordering LED signs online from our shop, getting it delivered
directly to your doorstep.
Price List▼▼
Model Color Pixel Min
Font-height Max. Qty / Line Product Size (L x H x T) Unit Price
F760A Red / Green / Yellow 7 x 60 2" 10 502mm x 89mm x 40mm (20" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $95
F780A Red / Green / Yellow 7 x 80 2" 15 655mm x 89mm x 40mm (26" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $112
F795A Red / Green / Yellow 7 x 95 2" 16 769mm x 89mm x 40mm (30" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $129
F7120A Red / Green / Yellow 7 x 120 2" 20 958mm x 89mm x 40mm (38" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $150
F1664A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 64 2" 10 518mm x 142mm x 40mm (20" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $127
F1696A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 96 2" 16 762mm x 142mm x 40mm (30" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $155
F16128A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 128 2" 21 1006mm x 142mm x 40mm (40" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $169
F16160A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 160 2" 26 1250mm x 142mm x 40mm (49" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $199
F16192A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 192 2" 32 1494mm x 142mm x 40mm (59" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $226
F16224A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 224 2" 37 1738mm x 142mm x 40mm (68" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $269
F16256A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 256 2" 42 1982mm x 142mm x 40mm (78" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $295
F1664S Red 16 x 64 2" 10 518mm x 142mm x 40mm (20" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $119
F1696S Red 16 x 96 2" 16 762mm x 142mm x 40mm (30" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $142
F16128S Red 16 x 128 2" 21 1006mm x 142mm x 40mm (40" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $148
F16160S Red 16 x 160 2" 26 1250mm x 142mm x 40mm (49" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $181
F16192S Red 16 x 192 2" 32 1494mm x 142mm x 40mm (59" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $203
F16224S Red 16 x 224 2" 37 1738mm x 142mm x 40mm (68" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $236
F16256S Red 16 x 256 2" 42 1982mm x 142mm x 40mm (78" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $265
F2464A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 64 2" 10 533mm x 228mm x 70mm (21" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $158
F24128A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 128 2" 21 1021mm x 228mm x 70mm (40" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $223
F24160A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 160 2" 26 1265mm x 228mm x 70mm (50" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $270
F24192A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 192 2" 32 1509mm x 228mm x 70mm (59" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $294
F24224A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 224 2" 37 1753mm x 228mm x 70mm (69" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $339
F24256A Red / Green / Yellow 24 x 256 2" 42 1997mm x 228mm x 70mm (79" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $357
F2464S Red 24 x 64 2" 10 533mm x 228mm x 70mm (21" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $146
F24128S Red 24 x 128 2" 21 1021mm x 228mm x 70mm (40" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $199
F24160S Red 24 x 160 2" 26 1265mm x 228mm x 70mm (50" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $238
F24192S Red 24 x 192 2" 32 1509mm x 228mm x 70mm (59" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $258
F24224S Red 24 x 224 2" 37 1753mm x 228mm x 70mm (69" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $295
F24256S Red 24 x 256 2" 42 1997mm x 228mm x 70mm (79" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $309
High-quality
> LED Scrolling Sign
324
04   LE

w
w
.S
ign-in-C
hina.com
Indoor LED Scrolling Sign
This Indoor LED scrolling message sign board has everything in the box to start advertising. ●●
The message board is light weight, easy to move and program. It has various animation and transition effects, with 12 months warranty.●●
You can connect the sign to your desktop or laptop to program the messages, add animation effects and graphics or change the font.●●
What’s more, you can enjoy our one - stop service by ordering LED ●●
signs online from our shop, getting it delivered directly to your
doorstep.
Price List▼▼
Model Color Pixel Min
Font-height Max. Qty / Line Product Size (L x H x T) Unit Price
F3264A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 64 2" 10 533mm x 289mm x 70mm (21" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $179
F32128A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 128 2" 21 1021mm x 289mm x 70mm (40" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $260
F32160A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 160 2" 26 1265mm x 289mm x 70mm (50" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $321
F32192A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 192 2" 32 1509mm x 289mm x 70mm (59" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $347
F32224A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 224 2" 37 1753mm x 289mm x 70mm (69" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $403
F32256A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 256 2" 42 1997mm x 289mm x 70mm (79" x 11" x 2.8") ≤ $428
F3264S Red 32 x 64 2" 10 558mm x 314mm x 90mm (22" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $162
F32128S Red 32 x 128 2" 21 1045mm x 314mm x 90mm (41" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $220
F32160S Red 32 x 240 2" 26 1290mm x 314mm x 90mm (51" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $279
F32192S Red 32 x 192 2" 32 1533mm x 314mm x 90mm (60" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $296
F32224S Red 32 x 224 2" 37 1777mm x 314mm x 90mm (70" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $343
F32256S Red 32 x 256 2" 42 2021mm x 314mm x 90mm (80" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $360
D1680A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 80 1.5" 13 410mm x 120mm x 34mm (16" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $107
D1696A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 96 1.5" 16 486mm x 120mm x 34mm (19" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $131
D16128A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 128 1.5" 21 638mm x 120mm x 34mm (25" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $148
D16160A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 160 1.5" 26 700mm x 120mm x 34mm (28" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $159
D16240A Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 240 1.5" 40 1170mm x 120mm x 34mm (46" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $210
D1680S Red 16 x 80 1.5" 13 410mm x 120mm x 34mm (16" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $102
D1696S Red 16 x 96 1.5" 16 486mm x 120mm x 34mm (19" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $125
D16128S Red 16 x 128 1.5" 21 638mm x 120mm x 34mm (25" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $139
D16160S Red 16 x 160 1.5" 26 700mm x 120mm x 34mm (28" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $151
D16240S Red 16 x 240 1.5" 40 1170mm x 120mm x 34mm (46" x 4.7" x1.3") ≤ $194
D3264A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 64 1.5" 10 349mm x 197mm x 70mm (14" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $145
D32128A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 128 1.5" 21 653mm x 197mm x 70mm (26" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $203
D32192A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 192 1.5" 32 912mm x 197mm x 70mm (36" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $266
D32256A Red / Green / Yellow 32 x 256 1.5" 42 1261mm x 197mm x 70mm (50" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $316
D3264S Red 32 x 64 1.5" 10 349mm x 197mm x 70mm (14" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $136
D32128S Red 32 x 128 1.5" 21 653mm x 197mm x 70mm (26" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $186
D32192S Red 32 x 192 1.5" 32 912mm x 197mm x 70mm (36" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $240
D32256S Red 32 x 256 1.5" 42 1261mm x 197mm x 70mm (50" x 8" x2.8") ≤ $280
> LED Scrolling Sign
325
04   LE
D

ign-in-C
hina.com
Price List▼▼
Model Color Pixel Min
Font-height
Max.
Qty / Line Product Size (L x H x T) Unit Price
F760R Red 7 x 60 2" 10 502mm x 89mm x 40mm (20" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $95
F780R Red 7 x 80 2" 15 655mm x 89mm x 40mm (26" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $112
F795R Red 7 x 95 2" 16 769mm x 89mm x 40mm (30" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $129
F7120R Red 7 x 120 2" 20 958mm x 89mm x 40mm (38" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $150
F760B Blue 7 x 60 2" 10 502mm x 89mm x 40mm (20" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $106
F780B Blue 7 x 80 2" 15 655mm x 89mm x 40mm (26" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $121
F795B Blue 7 x 95 2" 16 769mm x 89mm x 40mm (30" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $140
F7120B Blue 7 x 120 2" 20 958mm x 89v x 40mm (38" x 3.5" x 1.6") ≤ $159
F1664R Red 16 x 64 2" 10 518mm x 142mm x 40mm (20" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $132
F1696R Red 16 x 96 2" 16 762mm x 142mm x 40mm (30" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $161
F16128R Red 16 x 128 2" 21 1006mm x 142mm x 40mm (40" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $182
F16160R Red 16 x 160 2" 26 1250mm x 142mm x 40mm (49" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $208
F16192R Red 16 x 192 2" 32 1494mm x 142mm x 40mm (59" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $256
F16224R Red 16 x 224 2" 37 1738mm x 142mm x 40mm (68" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $292
F16256R Red 16 x 256 2" 42 1982mm x 142mm x 40mm (78" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $329
F1664RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 64 2" 10 518mm x 142mm x 40mm (20" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $154
F1696RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 96 2" 16 762mm x 142mm x 40mm (30" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $191
F16128RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 128 2" 21 1006mm x 142mm x 40mm (40" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $225
F16160RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 160 2" 26 1250mm x 142mm x 40mm (49" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $270
F16192RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 192 2" 32 1494mm x 142mm x 40mm (59" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $316
F16224RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 224 2" 37 1738mm x 142mm x 40mm (68" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $363
F16256RG Red / Green / Yellow 16 x 256 2" 42 1982mm x 142mm x 40mm (78" x 5.6" x 1.6") ≤ $410
F2464R Red 24 x 64 2" 10 533mm x 228mm x 70mm (21" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $166
F24128R Red 24 x 128 2" 21 1021mm x 228mm x 70mm (40" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $245
F24160R Red 24 x 160 2" 26 1265mm x 228mm x 70mm (50" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $288
F24192R Red 24 x 192 2" 32 1509mm x 228mm x 70mm (59" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $316
F24224R Red 24 x 224 2" 37 1753mm x 228mm x 70mm (69" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $365
F24256R Red 24 x 256 2" 42 1997mm x 228mm x 70mm(79" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $387
F2464RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24  x 64 2" 10 533mm x 228mm x 70mm (21" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $198
F24128RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24 x 128 2" 21 1021mm x 228mm x 70mm (40" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $308
F24160RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24 x 160 2" 26 1265mm x 228mm x 70mm (50" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $368
F24192RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24 x 192 2" 32 1509mm x 228mm x 70mm (59" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $411
F24224RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24 x 224 2" 37 1753mm x 228mm x 70mm (69" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $476
F24256RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 24 x 256 2" 42 1997mm x 228mm x 70mm (79" x 9" x 2.8") ≤ $514
F3264R Red 32 x 64 2" 10 558mm x 314mm x 90mm (22" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $187
F32128R Red 32 x 128 2" 21 1045mm x 314mm x 90mm (41" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $278
F32160R Red 32 x 160 2" 26 1290mm x 314mm x 90mm (51" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $343
F32192R Red 32 x 192 2" 32 1533mm x 314mm x 90mm (60" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $372
F32224R Red 32 x 224 2" 37 1777mm x 314mmx 90mm (70" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $433
F32256R Red 32 x 256 2" 42 2021mm x 314mm x 90mm (80" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $462
F3264RG  / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 64 2" 10 558mm x 314mm x 90mm (22" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $236
F32128RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 128 2" 21 1045mm x 314mm x 90mm (41" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $363
F32160RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 160 2" 26 1290mm x 314mm x 90mm (51" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $449
F32192RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 192 2" 32 1533mm x 314mm x 90mm (60" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $500
F32224RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 224 2" 37 1777mm x 314mm x 90mm (70" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $583
F32256RG / B R / G / Y or Blue 32 x 256 2" 42 2021mm x 314mm x 90mm (80" x 12" x 3.5") ≤ $632
Semi Outdoor LED Scrolling Sign
This Semi Outdoor LED scrolling sign are ideal for advertising your shop weekly specials, ●●
lunch time deals and other promotions in your store.
There are two options to program the Semi Outdoor Scrolling Message Sign. You can use the ●●